Individual Best Times (Masters)

Jo Corben - (9690) - South Downs Trojan Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

33.83
33.86
33.89
34.13
34.66
35.16
35.95
36.13

37.05

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

35.95
36.13
33.83
33.89
34.66
33.86
34.13
35.16

37.05

Copyright 2024

374
373
372
364
348
333
311
307
284

311

374
372
348
373
364
333
284

Round

Round

Swim
Date
101119
121117
23/06/19
25/06/17
18/11/18
19/06/16
25/06/22
18/09/21
07/09/14

Swim
Date
25/06/22
18/09/21
10/11/19
23/06/19
18/11/18
121117
25/06/17
19/06/16
07/09/14

Meet

National Masters & Seniors Inter-County

Swim England National Masters Inter-County Champs
Hampshire Masters 2019

Hampshire County Masters 2017

Swim England Masters Inter County Competition
Hampshire Masters Meet

Hampshire Masters County Championship
Hampshire Masters County Championships

Barnet Copthall Masters Sprints

Meet

Hampshire Masters County Championship
Hampshire Masters County Championships

National Masters & Seniors Inter-County

Hampshire Masters 2019

Swim England Masters Inter County Competition
Swim England National Masters Inter-County Champs
Hampshire County Masters 2017

Hampshire Masters Meet

Barnet Copthall Masters Sprints

Venue

Horsham
Various
Portsmouth
Portmouth
Various
Portsmouth
Hampshire
Portsmouth

Barnet

Venue

Hampshire
Portsmouth
Horsham
Portsmouth
Various
Various
Portmouth
Portsmouth

Barnet

Licence

MAS883
MAS729
MAS854
MAS689
MAS811
MAS623
MAS964
MAS918
MAS482

Licence

MAS964
MAS918
MAS883
MAS854
MAS811
MAS729
MAS689
MAS623
MAS482
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