Individual Best Times (Masters)

Jo Corben - (9690) - South Downs Trojan Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
33.83	374	F	10/11/19	National Masters & Seniors Inter-County	Horsham	MAS883	0
33.86	373		12/11/17	Swim England National Masters Inter-County Champs	Various	MAS729	0
33.89	372	Н	23/06/19	Hampshire Masters 2019	Portsmouth	MAS854	0
34.13	364		25/06/17	Hampshire County Masters 2017	Portmouth	MAS689	0
34.66	348		18/11/18	Swim England Masters Inter County Competition	Various	MAS811	0
35.16	333	Н	19/06/16	Hampshire Masters Meet	Portsmouth	MAS623	0
35.95	311	F	25/06/22	Hampshire Masters County Championship	Hampshire	MAS964	0
36.13	307	Н	18/09/21	Hampshire Masters County Championships	Portsmouth	MAS918	0
37.05	284		07/09/14	Barnet Copthall Masters Sprints	Barnet	MAS482	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
35.95	311	F	25/06/22	Hampshire Masters County Championship	Hampshire	MAS964	0
36.13	307	Н	18/09/21	Hampshire Masters County Championships	Portsmouth	MAS918	0
33.83	374	F	10/11/19	National Masters & Seniors Inter-County	Horsham	MAS883	0
33.89	372	Н	23/06/19	Hampshire Masters 2019	Portsmouth	MAS854	0
34.66	348		18/11/18	Swim England Masters Inter County Competition	Various	MAS811	0
33.86	373		12/11/17	Swim England National Masters Inter-County Champs	Various	MAS729	0
34.13	364		25/06/17	Hampshire County Masters 2017	Portmouth	MAS689	0
35.16	333	Н	19/06/16	Hampshire Masters Meet	Portsmouth	MAS623	0
37.05	284		07/09/14	Barnet Copthall Masters Sprints	Barnet	MAS482	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS